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PIZZA 

0-
6811 Grace Ave. Madison Place 

272-1233 
Mon-Sat llam-lam Sun 1pm-12am 

STARTERS 
10 CHICKEN WINGS HOT, MILD or Honey BBQ 
10 BONELESS CHICKEN WINGS HOT, MILD, Spicy Honey Garlic 
FRIED MUSHROOMS 
CORN NUGGETS 
JALAPENO POPPERS 
POTATO SKINS 
PRETZEL WITH CHEESE OR CINNAMON 
FRIED PICKLES 
FRIED CAULIFLOWER 

HOMEMADE SOUPS 
CHICKEN NOODLE AND CREAM OF POTATO 
POTATO LOADED W/BACON, CHEESE & CHIVES 

CHILI 
HOMEMADE CHILI 
HOMEMADE CHILI SPACH ETTI 
CHEESE CONEY 

SIDES AND SALADS 

$12.00 
$12.00 
$4.00 
$4.00 
$4.00 
$8.50 
$4.00 
$4.75 
$4.00 

$4.00 
$5.00 

$5.00 
$7.00 
$2 .75 

GARLIC BREAD $3.75 
CHEESE GARLIC BREAD $4.75 
FRENCH FRIES $3.25 
CHEESE FRIES $4.50 
CHILI CHEESE FRIES $5.50 
POTATO WEDGES $4.00 
CHEESE POTATO WEDGES $5.00 
ONION RINGS $4.00 
CHEESE STIX $4.75 
HOMEMADE COLE SLAW SM $1.75 LG. $3.25 
FRESH MADE SIDE SALAD $3.25 
FRESH MADE DELUXE SALAD WITH : Tom, onion, bacon, egg, ham 
and 2 kinds of cheese SM $5.50 LG. $7.50 

ITALIAN PASTA DINNERS 
(Served with Garlic Bread & Cheese) 

SMALL LARGE 
SPAGHETTI WITH SAUCE $5.75 $6.75 
SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS $6.50 $7.75 
SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT SAUCE $6.50 $7.75 
SPAGHETTI WITH MUSHROOMS $6.50 $7.75 
SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS & MEAT SAUCE 

$7.50 $9.00 
SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS, MEAT SAUCE & MUSHROOMS 

$8.00 $10.00 

DINE IN-CARRYOUT-DELIVERY 

TRADITIONAL ANGILOS PIZZA 

CHOOSE YOUR SIZE 9" 12" 
CHEESE PIZZA $5.25 $9.50 
ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS $.75 $1.25 

15" 
$11.50 
$1.50 

CHOOSE YOUR FAVORITE TOPPINGS 
PEPPERONI, SAUSAGE, BACON, GROUND BEEF, HAM, ONION, 
MUSHROOMS, GREEN PEPPERS, HOT JALAPENO PEPPERS, MILD 
BANANA PEPPERS, PINEAPPLE, TOMATO, ANCHOVIES, BLACK OR 
GREEN OLIVES. *Chicken - extra charge• 
**ALSO AVAILABLE WITH GARLIC SAUCE OR RANCH DRESSING*" 

HOAGIES 
(Served On Traditional Hoagie Bread) 

SMALL 

STEAK sauce, cheese, onion & pickles $4.00 
LUNCHMEAT sauce,cheese & pickles $4.00 
PEPPERONI sauce,cheese & pickles $4.50 
MEATBALL sauce,cheese $4.50 
FISH w/tarter sauce $4.50 
HOT HAM & CHEESE $4.50 
CHICKEN w/mayo $4.50 
PIZZA BREAD sauce &cheese $3.50 
STUFFED GARLIC BREAD sauce/cheese $3.50 
DELUXE lettuce,tomato & mayo $.SO 
MUSHROOM SAUCE $.25 
CHEESE OR EXTRA CHEESE $.SO 
EXTRA SAUCE $ .25 
EACH ADDITIONAL PIZZA TOPPING $ .SO 

Calzone (3 items with cheese} 

BURGERS & SANDWICHES 
PLAIN 

HAMBURGER $4.25 
CHEESEBURGER $4.50 
GRILLED CHEESE $3.25 
GRILLED HAM & CHEESE $5.25 
TUNA ON TOAST $4.75 
BACON,LETTUCE & TOMATO 
CHICKEN WHITE MEAT $4.75 

DINNERS & BASKETS 

LARGE 
$7.00 
$7.00 
$7.50 
$7.50 
$7.50 
$7.50 
$7.50 
$5.50 
$5.50 
$1.00 
$.SO 
$1.00 
$.SO 
$1.00 

$8.25 

DELUXE 
$4.50 
$4.75 

$5.25 
$5.75 
$5.25 

(Served with Fries, Garlic Bread & Cole Slaw) 
SHRIMP DINNER 
SHRIMP ONLY 
EXTRA SAUCE 
FISH DINNER 
EXTRA FISH EACH PIECE 
CHICKEN FINGER DINNER 
CHICKEN FINGERS ONLY 
4 PIECE FRIED CHICKEN DINNER 
CHICKEN FINGER SNACK (2 PIECES W/FRIES) 

$11.00 
$8.25 
$1.00 
$10.00 
$3.75 
$10.00 
$8.00 
$10.00 
$5.00 

BEER & SOFT DRINKS AVAILABLE FOR 
CARRY OUT OR DELIVERY 

LASAGNA 
CHICKEN PARMESAN W/SPAGHETTI 
EXTRA MEATBALLS (EA.} 

$6.75 
$8.75 
$1.25 ~ "''"''O" OISC:.;d 

LO TTERY. 
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