

6811 Grace Ave. Madison Place

272-1233

Mon-Sat 11am-1am Sun 1pm-12am

STARTERS

STARTERS			
10 CHICKEN WINGS HOT, MILD or Honey BBQ	\$12.00		
10 BONELESS CHICKEN WINGS HOT, MILD, Spicy Honey Garlic	\$12.00		
FRIED MUSHROOMS	\$4.00		
CORN NUGGETS	\$4.00		
JALAPENO POPPERS	\$4.00		
POTATO SKINS	\$8.50		
PRETZEL WITH CHEESE OR CINNAMON	\$4.00		
FRIED PICKLES	\$4.75		
FRIED CAULIFLOWER	\$4.00		
HOMEMADE SOUPS			
CHICKEN NOODLE AND CREAM OF POTATO	\$4.00		
POTATO LOADED W/BACON, CHEESE & CHIVES	\$5.00		
<u>CHILI</u>			
HOMEMADE CHILI	\$5.00		
HOMEMADE CHILI SPACHETTI	\$7.00		
CHEESE CONEY	\$2.75		
SIDES AND SALADS			
GARLIC BREAD	\$3.75		
CHEESE GARLIC BREAD	\$4.75		
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.25		

FRENCH FRIES			\$3.25
CHEESE FRIES			\$4.50
CHILI CHEESE FRIES			\$5.50
POTATO WEDGES			\$4.00
CHEESE POTATO WEDGES			\$5.00
ONION RINGS			\$4.00
CHEESE STIX			\$4.75
HOMEMADE COLE SLAW	SM \$1.75	LG.	\$3.25
FRESH MADE SIDE SALAD			\$3.25
FRESH MADE DELUXE SALAD WITH: To	m, onion, bac	on, egg	g, ham
and 2 kinds of cheese	SM \$5.50	LG.	\$7.50

ITALIAN PASTA DINNERS

(Served with Garlic Bread & Cheese)		
	SMALL	LARGE
SPAGHETTI WITH SAUCE	\$5.75	\$6.75
SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS	\$6.50	\$7.75
SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT SAUCE	\$6.50	\$7.75
SPAGHETTI WITH MUSHROOMS	\$6.50	\$7.75
SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS & MEAT	SAUCE	
	\$7.50	\$9.00
SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS, MEAT SA	UCE & MI	JSHROOMS
	\$8.00	\$10.00
LASAGNA		\$6.75
CHICKEN PARMESAN W/SPAGHETTI		\$8.75
EXTRA MEATBALLS (EA.)		\$1.25

DINE IN-CARRYOUT-DELIVERY

TRADITIONAL ANGILOS PIZZA

CHOOSE YOUR SIZE	9″	12"	15″	
CHEESE PIZZA	\$5.25	\$9.50	\$11.50	
ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS	\$.75	\$1.25	\$1.50	
CHOOSE YOUR FAVORITE TORRINGS				

CHOOSE YOUR FAVORITE TOPPINGS

PEPPERONI, SAUSAGE, BACON, GROUND BEEF, HAM, ONION, MUSHROOMS, GREEN PEPPERS, HOT JALAPENO PEPPERS, MILD BANANA PEPPERS, PINEAPPLE, TOMATO, ANCHOVIES, BLACK OR GREEN OLIVES. *Chicken – extra charge*

ALSO AVAILABLE WITH GARLIC SAUCE OR RANCH DRESSING

HOAGIES

(Served On Traditional Hoagie Bread)

	Scived on maantenan means		
.00		SMALL	LARGE
.00	STEAK sauce, cheese, onion & pickles	\$4.00	\$7.00
.00	LUNCHMEAT sauce, cheese & pickles	\$4.00	\$7.00
.50	PEPPERONI sauce, cheese & pickles	\$4.50	\$7.50
.00	MEATBALL sauce, cheese	\$4.50	\$7.50
.75	FISH w/tarter sauce	\$4.50	\$7.50
.00	HOT HAM & CHEESE	\$4.50	\$7.50
	CHICKEN w/mayo	\$4.50	\$7.50
	PIZZA BREAD sauce & cheese	\$3.50	\$5.50
.00	STUFFED GARLIC BREAD sauce/cheese	\$3.50	\$5.50
.00	DELUXE lettuce,tomato & mayo	\$.50	\$1.00
	MUSHROOM SAUCE	\$.25	\$.50
.00	CHEESE OR EXTRA CHEESE	\$.50	\$1.00
.00	EXTRA SAUCE	\$.25	\$.50
.75	EACH ADDITIONAL PIZZA TOPPING	\$.50	\$1.00

Calzone (3 items with cheese)

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

)	BURGERS & SANDWICHES		
5		PLAIN	DELUXE
)	HAMBURGER	\$4.25	\$4.50
)	CHEESEBURGER	\$4.50	\$4.75
)	GRILLED CHEESE	\$3.25	
)	GRILLED HAM & CHEESE	\$5.25	
)	TUNA ON TOAST	\$4.75	\$5.25
5	BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO		\$5.75
5	CHICKEN WHITE MEAT	\$4.75	\$5.25
-			

DINNERS & BASKETS

(Served with Fries, Garlic Bread & Cole Slaw)		
SHRIMP DINNER	\$11.00	
SHRIMP ONLY	\$8.25	
EXTRA SAUCE	\$1.00	
FISH DINNER	\$10.00	
EXTRA FISH EACH PIECE	\$3.75	
CHICKEN FINGER DINNER	\$10.00	
CHICKEN FINGERS ONLY	\$8.00	
4 PIECE FRIED CHICKEN DINNER	\$10.00	
CHICKEN FINGER SNACK (2 PIECES W/FRIES)	\$5.00	

BEER & SOFT DRINKS AVAILABLE FOR CARRY OUT OR DELIVERY





\$8.25